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              I HEREBY CERTIFY That I, as an employee of the Washington Utilities and Transportation Commission at 
Lacey, Washington, have served on 1/27/2022 the parties of record in this proceeding a true copy of the following 
document(s): 

 

  

      

Order 01, Approv8ing Proposed Request for Proposals. 
 

   

      

 

The copy of the document(s) was/were sent to each of the parties of record in this docket at the address shown in the  
official file and listed below, by electronic mail only. 

 

 

   

/s/ Pam Chiles 
   

  

Pam Chiles, Customer Service Specialist 
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Melissa Cheesman, WUTC, melissa.cheesman@utc.wa.gov 

Jason Ball, WUTC, jason.ball@utc.wa.gov 

Amanda Maxwell, WUTC, amanda.maxwell@utc.wa.gov 

Jim Ward, WUTC, jim.ward@utc.wa.gov 

John Cupp, WUTC, john.cupp@utc.wa.gov 

Kim Anderson, WUTC, kim.anderson@utc.wa.gov 

Linda Anderson, WUTC, linda.anderson@utc.wa.gov 

Lisa Wyse, WUTC, lisa.wyse@utc.wa.gov 

Amy Andrews, WUTC, amy.andrews@utc.wa.gov 

Lisa Gafken, Office of the Attorney General, Lisa.Gafken@atg.wa.gov 

Donna Barnett, Perkins Coie, LLP, dbarnett@perkinscoie.com 

Jon Piliaris, Puget Sound Energy (E012), jon.piliaris@pse.com 

Paige Doyle, WUTC, paige.doyle@utc.wa.gov 

Jennifer Snyder, WUTC, jennifer.snyder@utc.wa.gov 

Denise Witchey, WUTC, denise.witchey@utc.wa.gov 

Joni Bosh, NORTHWEST ENERGY COALITION, joni@nwenergy.org 

Bridgit Feeser, WUTC, bridgit.feeser@utc.wa.gov 

 



Kathi Scanlan, WUTC, kathi.scanlan@utc.wa.gov 

Andrew Roberts, WUTC, andrew.roberts@utc.wa.gov 

Sean Mayo, WUTC, sean.mayo@utc.wa.gov 

Kate Griffith, WUTC, kate.griffith@utc.wa.gov 

Nina Suetake, Attorney General's Office, nina.suetake@atg.wa.gov 

Lisa Faker, WUTC, lisa.faker@utc.wa.gov 

Stacey Brewster, WUTC, stacey.brewster@utc.wa.gov 

Nash Callaghan, WUTC, nash.callaghan@utc.wa.gov 

Andrew Sellards, WUTC, andrew.sellards@utc.wa.gov 

Ryan Smith, ryan.smith@utc.wa.gov 

Emilie Brown, WUTC, emilie.brown@utc.wa.gov 

Jessica Koski, jkoski@bluegreenalliance.org 

Joel Nightingale, WUTC, joel.nightingale@utc.wa.gov 

Kaile Walsh, WUTC, kaile.walsh@utc.wa.gov 

Bill Will, Washington Solar Energy Industries Association, bill@waseia.org 

Nick Bengtson, EnergyHub, bengtson@energyhub.com 

Raghav Murali, Enphase Energy, rmurali@enphaseenergy.com 
 

    

 


